KEY FEATURES
• High end integrated access control and
intrusion functions in a cost effective
package
- Support 2000 cardholders, 64 weekly
schedules, 256 access groups and
1000 event buffers
- Complete 2 doors support with 8

better performance
ACU200 Access Control SystemACU200 Access Control System
Ordering Information
ACU200S1 ACU200 Complete 2 door
package (w/ TXF & BATT)
ACU200S2 ACU200 Complete 2 door
package (w/o TXF & BATT)
ATP1 ACU Terminal Programming
Cable
ACX1 RS232/RS485 Converter
(Signal Powered)
ACM110 TCPIP Communication Module
ACM120 Dial-up Modem Module 9600 bps
ACU200PM ACU 200 Manual
IBSS2000L1 IBSS2000 Software LEVEL 1
(up to 4 readers)
IBSS2000L2 IBSS2000 Software LEVEL 2
(up to 32 readers)
IBSS2000L3 IBSS2000 Software LEVEL 3
(up to 128 readers)
ARL4 4-Channel Relay Module
AMR221W/R MIFARE™ Reader (2”/50mm)
AMR253W/R MIFARE™ Reader w/Keypad

• Multi-card:  1, 2, 3 or 4 cards access
  Distributor:
Ordering Information
ACU200S1 ACU200 Complete 2 door
package (w/ TXF & BATT)
ACU200S2 ACU200 Complete 2 door
package (w/o TXF & BATT)
ATP1 ACU Terminal Programming
Cable
ACX1 RS232/RS485 Converter
(Signal Powered)
ACM110 TCPIP Communication Module
ACM120 Dial-up Modem Module 9600 bps
ACU200PM ACU 200 Manual
IBSS2000L1 IBSS2000 Software LEVEL 1
(up to 4 readers)
IBSS2000L2 IBSS2000 Software LEVEL 2
(up to 32 readers)
IBSS2000L3 IBSS2000 Software LEVEL 3
(up to 128 readers)
ARL4 4-Channel Relay Module
AMR221W/R MIFARE™ Reader (2”/50mm)
AMR253W/R MIFARE™ Reader w/Keypad